DESAFIO 42K SERRA DE ITABAIANA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero
5029
5058
5062
5010

5011
5024
5037
5039
5022
5042
5035
5018
5013

5054
5036
5009
5026
5063
5049
5020
5043
5033
5059

Nome

ALOIZIO TIMOTEO DOS SANTOS
IRAILDO JOSE SANTOS
ERIVALDO DOS SANTOS

MICHEL ANDERSON DA COSTA
FRANCA

ANTONIO LUIZ SANTOS DA ROCHA
FLAVIO LEAL DOS SANTOS

PAULO LIMA DE SOUZA

JUAN PIMENTEL PEREIRA

JORGE LUIZ FERREIRA TRINDADE

DELMO ARGOLO DE SOUZA

JOSE MARCOS PASSOS CORREIA

FRANCISCO JOSE PIERRE BRAGA

JUNIOR-JOSIAS CANDIDO DE
SANTANA JUNIOR

ROBERIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA COSTA
MAURO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIVALDO REIS OLIVEIRA
THIAGO TELES

ALEX ABREU CAVAL CANTE

BRUNO ARAUJO DINIZ

DENIS AUGUSTO AMISTA SOARES
JOSE CARLOS ANDRADE DE ABREU
ROBERTO MORENO DE BARROS

RICARDO HENRIQUE ARAUJO
MENEZES
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29
45
26
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42
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30
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49
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37
30
32
53
29
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Equipe

Tempo
00:39:46
00:41:52
00:42:03

00:43:00

00:43:09
00:44:36
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:53:11
00:55:04
00:57:25
00:57:27
00:59:48

01:02:37
01:02:41
01:04:50
01:05:51
01:07:18
01:09:19
01:12:30
01:17:41
01:22:59

01:47:37
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